Model: OLSL11S APPLICATIONS
These lights are widely used in exterior applications, such as Urban or Street lighting,
highway, main roads, parking lot, etc.
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Outstanding heat dissipation and compacting system. Equipped with high-quality
electrical components, long lifetime is assured, and efficient system could reduce
energy consumption and create a more attractive urban living environment and visual
comforts for public and residential areas.

C150
C180
C210
C240
C270
C300
C330
0
1200
2400
3600
4800
6000
OLSL11S50W OLSL11S70W OLSL11S90W
Part Number Power CCT Color
OLSL11S50C3G 50W 3000 K Grey
OLSL11S50C3B 50W 3000 K Black
OLSL11S50C3W 50W 3000 K White
OLSL11S50C4G 50W 4000 K Grey
OLSL11S50C4B 50W 4000 K Black
OLSL11S50C4W 50W 4000 K White
Part Number Power CCT Color
OLSL11S70C3G 70W 3000 K Grey
OLSL11S70C3B 70W 3000 K Black
OLSL11S70C3W 70W 3000 K White
OLSL11S70C4G 70W 4000 K Grey
OLSL11S70C4B 70W 4000 K Black
OLSL11S70C4W 70W 4000 K White
Part Number Power CCT Color
OLSL11S90C3G 90W 3000 K Grey
OLSL11S90C3B 90W 3000 K Black
OLSL11S90C3W 90W 3000 K White
OLSL11S90C4G 90W 4000 K Grey
OLSL11S90C4B 90W 4000 K Black
OLSL11S90C4W 90W 4000 K White